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Lisa W Gafken, Office of the Attorney General, Lisaw4@atg.wa.gov 

James F. Williams, Perkins Coie, LLP, JWilliams@perkinscoie.com 

Gregory Kopta, WUTC, gkopta@utc.wa.gov 

Sally Brown, WUTC, sbrown@utc.wa.gov 

Deborah Becker, WUTC, dbecker@utc.wa.gov 

Derek Norwood, WUTC, dnorwood@utc.wa.gov 

Carol Kness, Perkins Coie, LLP, ckness@perkinscoie.com 

Corey Dahl, coreyd@atg.wa.gov 

David Steele, Perkins Coie, LLP, dsteele@perkinscoie.com 

Julian Beattie, WUTC, jbeattie@utc.wa.gov 

Denise Crawford, WUTC, Dcrawfor@utc.wa.gov 

Debbie Coker, dcoker@perkinscoie.com 

Kendall Cammermeyer, kendall.cammermeyer@pse.com 

Sarah Mortensen, sarah.mortensen@pse.com 

Bridgit Feeser, WUTC, bfeeser@utc.wa.gov 

Amanda Hathaway, WUTC, ahathawa@utc.wa.gov 

Katie Hancock, WUTC, khancock@utc.wa.gov 

Pat Hazzard, WUTC, phazzard@utc.wa.gov 

Chanda Mak, Office of the Attorney General, chandam@atg.wa.gov 

Sean Mayo, WUTC, smayo@utc.wa.gov 
 

    

 


